
2006 Labor Day Invitational 
 
 
 
 

Basic Program C 
Kathryn Leigh in 3rd 

 
Basic Program D 
Taylor Filiaut In 2nd 

 
Basic Program B 

Annick Runyon in 4th 
 

No Test Girls B­II Free Skating 
Abby Huelsman in 4th 
Gabrielle Ravelo in 6th 
Ariana Allen in 7th 

 
 

No Test Girls A Free Skating 
Isabella Gamez in 1st 
Julia Maddux in 2nd 
Mia Allen in 5th 

 
No Test Girls B­I Free Skating 

Julia Rowland in 5th 
Shannon Scanlon in 6th 

 
No Test Boys B Free Skating 

Lezlie Kotylar in 3rd 
Ivan Sokolov in 4th 

 
Pre Preliminary Girls A­I Free 

Marissa Leli in 4th 
Grace Barnell in 7th 

 
Preliminary Girls A Free Skating 

Jasmine Lewis in 2nd 
Shari Sanders in 4th 



 
Preliminary B Girls Free Skating 

Kitty Whaley in 3rd 
Clarie Bazalgette in 4th 

 
 Pre Preliminary A Boys FS 

Thomas Rapp in 1st 
 

Pre Preliminary Girls A­II Free Skating 
Mary Carr in 7th 

 
Pre Juvenile Girls Free Skating 

Morgan Malooly in 8th 
Jennifer Gentile in 10th 

 
Juvenile Girls Free Skating 

Masha Koroleva in 4th 
 

Open Juvenile Girls Free Skating 
Melissa Kane in 4th 

 
Intermediate Ladies A Free Skate 

Mitzi Reveter in 1st 
Tarah Kayne in 5th 
Taylor Roberts in 7th 

 
Intermediate Ladies B Free Skating 

Brittany Boaz in 1st 
Jordan Humphry in 6th 

 
 

Juvenile Girls Short Program 
Jennifer Gentile in 10th 

 
Intermediate Ladies A Short Program 

Mitzi Reveter in 4th 
Masha Koroleva in 5th 

 
Intermediate Ladies B Short Program 

Tarah Kayne in 1st 
 
 



Intermediate Ladies C Short Program 
Jordan Humphery in 3rd 

 
No Test Jumps 

Abby Huelsman in 6th 
Shannon Scanlon in 7th 
Ivan Sokolov in 9th 
Ariana Allen in 10th 

 
 Pre Preliminary A Jumps 

Marissa Leli in 4th 
Grace Barnell in 7th 
Thomas Rapp in 8th 

 
Pre Preliminary B Jumps 

Shari Sanders in 3rd 
Lezlie Kotlyar in 6th 
Mary Carr in 9th 

 
Preliminary Jumps 

Claire Bazalgette in 1st 
Jasmine Lewis in 4th 

 
Pre Juvenile Jumps 
Kitty Whaley in 2nd 

 
Novice Jumps 

Jordan Humphrey in 2nd 
 

 Intermediate Jumps 
Brittany Boaz in 2nd 

 
Pre Preliminary B Spins 
Gabrielle Ravelo in 7th 

Mary Carr in 9th 
 

 Preliminary Spins 
Jasmine Lewis in 1st 

 
 Intermediate Spins 
Mitz Reveter in 1st 
Brittany Boaz in 4th 



 Pre Juvenile Spins 
Kitty Whaley in 3rd 

Claire Bazalgette in 5th 
 

Juvenile Spins 
Jennifer Gentile in 1st 

 
 Open Juvenile Spins 
Melissa Kane in 1st 

 
Novice Spins 

Jordan Humphrey in 2nd 
 

No Test Compulsory Moves 
Abby Huelsman in 4th 

 
Pre Preliminary B Compulsory Moves 

Mary Carr in 6th 
Shari Sanders in 8th 

 
 Preliminary Compulsory Moves 

Claire Bazalgette in 1st 
Kitty Whaley in 5th 

 
 Juvenile/Open Juvenile Compulsory Moves 

Melissa KAne in 4th 
 
 

No Test Showcase 
Isabella Gamez in 1st 

 
 Pre Juvenile Showcase 
Jennifer Gentile in 1st 


